
Renaissance High School for the Arts
235 E. 8th St. LB, CA 90813

Thursday, November 13
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Saturday, November 15
10:00am - 12:00pm

California Academy of Math and Science (CAMS)
1000 E. Victoria St. Carson, CA 90747 (CSUDH Campus)

Monday, November 17
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Wilson High School
4400 E. 10th St. LB, CA 90804

Tuesday, November 18
5:30pm - 7:30pm

Browning Early College High School
2180 Obispo Ave. LB, CA 90804

Jordan High School
6500 Atlantic Ave. LB, CA 90805

Thursday, November 20
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Tuesday, December 2
5:00pm - 7:00pm

Sato Academy of Mathematics and Science
1100 Iroquois Ave. LB, CA 90815

Thursday, December 4
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Polytechnic High School
1600 Atlantic Ave. LB, CA 90813

McBride High School
7025 E. Parkcrest St. LB, CA 90808

Monday, December 8
5:30pm - 7:30pm

Lakewood High School
4400 Briercrest Ave. LB, CA 90713

Tuesday, December 9
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Millikan High School
2800 Snowden Ave. LB, CA 90815

Wednesday, December 10
5:00pm - 8:00pm

High School Choice Site Visits
2025-20262025-2026

LEARN ABOUT PATHWAYS AND PROGRAMS AT EACH OF THE LBUSD HIGH SCHOOLS

562-997-8306 |  HSMSCHOICEHELP@LBSCHOOLS.NET

HS APPLICATION WINDOW: NOVEMBER 10 -  DECEMBER 12,  2025

LBSCHOOLS.NET/ENGAGE

Wednesday, December 3
5:00pm - 7:00pm

Cabrillo High School
2001 Santa Fe. Ave. LB, CA 90810


